PROFESSIONAL OPPORTUNITIES PROFESSIONAL OPPORTUNITIES
FOR FOR
COMPANY COMPANY SECRETARIESSECRETARIES
ININ
GOODS & SERVICE TAXGOODS & SERVICE TAX
       By:          SANJAY MALHOTRA
(CS, CMA, CFA, MBA, M.COM)
Practicing Company Secretary (Indirect Tax Matters & SCM),

Registration/Amendment/Cancellation/Revocation of Cancellation
Within 7 days
5. GST REG.05 Order of Rejection of Application for Registration / Amendment / Cancellation/
Revocation of Cancellation
6. GST REG.06 Registration Certificate issued under Section 19(8A) of the Goods and Services Tax
Act
Within 3 days
7. GST REG.07 Application for Registration as Tax Deductor or Tax Collector at Source under
Section 19(1) of the Goods and Service Tax Act
Within 30 days
8. GST REG.08 Order of Cancellation of Application for Registration as Tax Deductor or Tax
Collector at Source under Section 21 of the Goods and Service Tax Act
9. GST REG.09 Application for Allotment of Unique ID to UN Bodies/ Embassies /any other person
under Section 19(6) of the Goods and Service Tax Act
Within 3 days
10. GST REG.10 Application for Registration for Non Resident Taxable Person. Prior to 5 days from
commencement
11. GST REG.11 Application for Amendment in Particulars subsequent to Registration Within 15 days
12. GST REG.12 Order of Amendment of existing Registration
13. GST REG.13 Order of Allotment of Temporary Registration/ Suo Moto Registration Within 30 days
14. GST REG.14 Application for Cancellation of Registration under Goods and Services Tax Act Within 1 year
FORM 1.docx
FORM 1.docx
FORM 2.docx
FORM 3.docx
FORM 4.docx
FORM 5.docx
FORM 6.docx
FORM 7.docx
FORM 8.docx
FORM 9.docx
FORM 10.docx
form 11.docx
form 12.docx
form 13.docx
form 14.docx
SR
NO.
PARTICULARS
(REGISTRATION FORM)
CONTENT DATE OF FILLING
15. GST REG.15 Show Cause Notice for Cancellation of Registration Within 7 days
16. GST REG.16 Order for Cancellation of Registration Within 30 days
17. GST REG.17 Application for Revocation of Cancelled Registration under Goods and
Services Act
Within 30 days
18. GST REG.18 Order for Approval of Application for Revocation of Cancelled
Registration
Within 30 days
19. GST REG.19 Notice for Seeking Clarification / Documents relating to Application for
Revocation of Cancellation
Within 30 days
20. GST REG.20 Application for Enrolment of Existing Taxpayer
21. GST REG.21 Provisional Registration Certificate to existing taxpayer
22. GST REG.22 Order of cancellation of provisional certificate
23. GST REG.23 Intimation of discrepancies in Application for Enrolment of existing
taxpayer
24. GST REG.24 Application for Cancellation of Registration for the Migrated Taxpayers
not liable for registration under Goods and Service Tax Act
25. GST REG.25 Application for extension of registration period by Casual / Non-
Resident taxable person.
Before expiry  of validity
of registration
26. GST REG.26 Form for Field Visit Report
form 15.docx
form 16.docx
form 17.docx
form 18.docx